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$1,229,999 4 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | 2,328 Sqft

RENOVATED 4 BDRM FAMILY HOME! Sitting on a manicured & FENCED lot w/ side RV PARKING! Beautiful kitchen
(2018)w/ soft close shaker cabinets, quartz counters, & SS appliances. Updated flooring throughout (2018), paint,
new furnace & hot water tank (2019)- WOW! 3 bdrms up including master w/ 3 piece ensuite & dual closets.
Finished bsmt complete w/ SOUNDPROOF MEDIA ROOM w/ dry bar, 4th bdrm, & den. Great entertaining layout w.
lower family room that opens up to the sprawling back deck w/ pergola & hot tub! Backyard oasis is complete w/ a
pond & 2 level storage shed w/ power. Great central location & 5 year old roof! Move in ready; come check out the
open house. Offers reviewed as received. (id:42016)
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